2004
Bodywork/Trailer Type Key
C Container      S Skeletal, no container
C0H Chassis Cab      SD Sided/Dropside
CR Crane       SG Showground
CT Car/Van/Truck Transporter    SK Skip
EM Earth Moving Plant     ST Steel Canvas Cover
ES Emergency Services     SV  Specialist Bodywork
F Flat       T Tilt
FR Furniture, Removals     TA Tanker - Liquids
G Generator      TAG Tanker – Gas
GL Sheet Glass      TAP Tanker - Powders
HB Horse Box      TB Bulk Tipper, Walking Floor, Demountables/Multilift
L Logger       TL All Curtainsiders (Tautliners, ‘Tiltliners’, etc) other than Tilts
LL Low loader, Step Frame    TM Truckmixer
LV Livestock (other than horse box)   TP Tipper
PSV Bus, Coach, etc      TR Tilt Roofed Van
R Reefer       U Unit Only
RD Refuse Disposal, Dustcart, Street Cleaning  V Van/Box Body
RV Recreational Vehicle      W  Wrecker/Recovery
Please note that all Renault Magnum photographs are listed separately – see ‘Renault Magnum’ list.
Colour Images
Ref No  Operator    Vehicle   Reg No  Date
101.0164 ‘Le Touareg’ Tpts Arnaud, Agde  Scania 144   582 CCL 38 April 2004 F TR
101.0165 ‘Le Touareg’ Tpts Arnaud, Agde  Scania 144   582 CCL 38 April 2004 F TR
101.0166 ‘Le Touareg’ Tpts Arnaud, Agde  Scania 144   582 CCL 38 April 2004 F TR
102.0287 Tpts Touyre    Volvo F12   –  May 2004 F L
102.0288 Potéries Grandon Frères, Bords  Mercedes Actros 1840  2087 C 17 May 2004 F B
102.0290 Approval, Environnement Services Mercedes Actros 1640  1181 TD 87 May 2004 F TP
102.0291 Unknown    Mercedes Actros 1840  5216 XA 17 May 2004 F R
102.0293 Unknown    Renault Premium Lander 141 SP 87  May 2004 F TP
102.0294 Unknown    Mercedes 814   2757 SF 87  May 2004 F T
102.0296 Gefco     Scania 124L 420  11 96 CRX  May 2004 E TL
102.0298 Minghetti    DAF 95XF Space  9023 TC 18  May 2004 F TR
102.0299 J Savin     Scania 113H 360  6059 TV 72  May 2004 F LL
102.0300 Merillou et Fils    DAF 95XF Space  5219 TX 24  May 2004 F TL
103.0302 Unknown    Renault R360   5244 SC 87  May 2004 F LL
103.0303 United SAVAM    DAF 75CF   6367 VZ 02  May 2004 F TL
103.0304 Eurovia     Volvo F12   5325 TA 87  May 2004 F TP
103.0305 Tpts d’Ille & Rance, Dinan  Scania 144L 460  5567 VY 22  May 2004 F TL
103.0306 Tpts JP Prise    Volvo F12 420 GT  6360 YR 35  May 2004 F R
103.0307 Capelle     Renault Premium  1314 VT 50  May 2004 F V
103.0309 Rougier     Renault Premium  8912 SZ 87  May 2004 F TP
103.0311 Trans-Poitou    Scania 144L 530  1226 TN 86  May 2004 F T
103.0312 Gefco     Volvo F12   4973 RR 36  May 2004 F V
103.0313 Uniroute, Groupe STVA   Renault Premium  4437 SP 18 May 2004 F CT
103.0318 Unknown    MAN F90   SQ-27-25  May 2004 P TL
103.0321 ATR     Volvo FH12GT   220 BBB 44  May 2004 F LL
103.0322 ATR     Volvo FH12   189 AZK 44  May 2004 F LL
103.0323 Unknown, Issoudun   Volvo FL10   1210 RG 36  May 2004 F F
103.0324 Unknown    Mercedes Actros 1830  8434 PY 40  May 2004 F LL
103.0326 Unknown    Volvo F12 GT XL  3700-BFL  May 2004 E TL
103.0327 Tpts Vialon    DAF 95XF Space  5202 YT 42  May 2004 F TL